TPO 49

Horton Road Hospital

Made: 04.07.91

Confirmed: 19.12.91
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TREE PRESERVATIOH ORDER
HORTON ROAD HOSPITAL'SITE

TREES SPEGIFIED TNDIVIDUALLY :
(encircled in black on the map) (all within the grounds of Horton Road Hospital)
No. on pescription No. on Description
Hap : Map
T 1 Aesculus hippocastanum T45 .Acer pseudoplatanus
T 2 Ilex X altacarensis ﬁhﬁ Tilia 8PS
T3 Ginkgo biloba T47 Aesculus hippocastanum
T & Aesculus hippocastanum T48 Fraxinus excelsior pendula
T5 Aesculus hippocastanum T49 Acer pseudoplatanus
T 6 aesculus nippocastanyd TS50 Tilia Sps
T 7 pesculus hippocastanum T51 Tilia spS
T8 Aesculus hippocastanum T52 Aesculus hippocastanul
TS Aesculus_hippocastanum T53 Aesculus hippocastanum
T10 Aesculus hippocastanum 54 Aesculus hippocastanum
T1l pesculus hippocastanum T53 pPrunus SPS
T12 . Tilia sps _ TS56 prunus SPps
T13 Acer pseudoplatanus _ T57 prunus SPS ...
TLh Acer pseudoplatanus T58 Aesculus hippdEﬁstanpm
T15 rilia sps T59 Aesculus hippocastandm
TL16 Acer pseudoplatanus T60 Tilia spSs
T17 Lilia sps A T6l Aesculus hippocastanum
T18 Tilia SPS T62 Aesculus pippocastanum
T19 pilia sps ' 163 - Aesculus hippocastanum
T20 Tilla sps T64 gorbus aucuparia a
T21 rilia sps T65 sorbusg sucuparia '
T22 pinus nigra V- maritima T66 Fraxinus$ excelsior spendula’
T23 pinus nigra V- maritima 167 Fraxinus excelsior
T24 © Betula pendula T68 Aesculus hippocastanum
T25 Fagus gylvatica T69 Fagus gylvatica rpurpurea’
126 Fagus sylvatiaa 170 Aesculus hippocastanum
127 pesculus hippocastanum T71 pesculus hippocastanum
728 Aesculus hippocastanum T72 Fraxinus excelsior npendula’
T29 Aesculus hippocastanum_ 173 7ilia 8PS
T30 Aesculus hippocastanum T74 Tilia &PS
731 Aesculus X gcarned T75 Tilia 8PS
132 Aesculus hippocastanum T76 Tilia SPS
133 Aesculus hippocastanum TI7 Fraxinus excelsior spandula’
T34 Tilia spS ‘ T78 Quercus robur
‘T35 Tillia sPS T79 ' Betula pendula
T36 Tilia sPpS T80 Betula pendula
737 Crataegus monogynad T8l x Cupressocyparis leylandii
T38 pPrunus serrulatad 182 x Cupressocyparis leylandii
T39 Cratéegus'monogyna - 783 Aesculus hippocastanum
T40 prunus gerrulata T84 Aesculus hippocastanum
T4l Prunus pissardii T85 Aesculus hippocastanum
T42 Fraxinus excelsior T86 Aesculus hippocastanum
g3 - Acer pseudoplananus 787 . Tilia sps
Thb Tilia sps

-1-




No. on

, Map

T88
189
T90
T91
T92
T93
T94
T93
T96
T97
T8
199
T100
T101
T102
T103
T104
T103
T106
TLO7
T108
T109
T11l0
Ti11
Tliz
T113
Til4
TLLS
T1l6
T117

Description

Aesculus hippocastanum
Aesculus hippocastanum

.Aegculus hippocastanum

Aesculus hippocastanum
Aesculus hippoc¢astanum
Aesculus hippocastanum

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

Salix sps

Salix sps

Salix sps

Salix sps

Salix sps :

Fraxinus excelsior 'Jaspidea’
Salix sps

Salix sps

Salix sps

Fraxinus excelsior 'Jaspidea’
Salix sps

Fraxinus excelsior 'Jaspidea’

Tilia sps

No. on
Map

T1l18
T119
T120
T121
T1i22
T123
T124
T125
T126
T127
T128
T1l29
T130
T131
T132
T133
T134
T135
T136
T137
T138
T139
T140
T141
T142
T143
Tl44
TLl435
Tla6

-2-

Description

Sequoiadendron gilganteum
Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Cedrus atlantica *Glauca’
Quercus ilex

.Cedrus atlantica ’Glauca’

Tilia sps

Tilia sps

x Cupresso cyparis lawsonii
Tilia sps

Taxus baccata

Acer pseudoplatanus

Tilia sps

Aesculus hippocastanum
Ilex aquifolium

Pinus sps

Prunus pissardii

Fagus sylvatica

Prunus sps

Prunus sps _

Acer saccharinum

Acer saccharinum

Fagus sylvatica 'Purpurea’
Acer pseudoplatanus




